Easy Move Order Pickers
EMOP9WT
Genuine industrial grade and designed to outlast the rest
Extremely robust because it’s fully welded using thick walled,
marine grade aluminium
A large 600mm wide x 750mm checkerplate platform
Load rated to 250 kg
Optional safety boom gate locates at the top of the steps
Exceeds AS/NZS 1892.1
Model Steps Platform
Height Footprint
EMOP3 3 816mm 825 x 1260
 EMOP4  4 1088mm 825 x 1425
EMOP5 5 1359mm 825 x 1590
 EMOP6  6 1631mm 825 x 1755
EMOP7 7 1903mm 1040 x 1920
 EMOP8  8 2175mm 1040 x 2085
EMOP9 9 2447mm 1040 x 2250
EMOP10  10 2719mm 1040 x 2415
EMOP11 11 2991mm 1220 x 2580
 EMOP12  12 3265mm 1220 x 2745
EMOP13 13 3535mm 1220 x 2910
 EMOP14  14 3806mm 1220 x 3075
EMSG Safety Gate
EMLT Bolt-on Loading tray
Walk
Through
Models
A boom gate
allows access off
the back of the
platform
 to places such as
mezzanine floors,
truck trailers &
island platforms
EMOP4